



2025-02-24

Press release

EYEON GROUP AB (publ) Announces Strategic Partnership with Point Wild to Expand Cybersecurity Offerings

EYEON GROUP AB (publ) Announces Strategic Partnership with Point Wild to Expand Cybersecurity Offerings

Eyeon Group AB (publ) has entered into a strategic partnership with Point Wild to resell its industry-leading Password Manager, further strengthening its cybersecurity portfolio. This collaboration underscores Eyeon Group's commitment to providing comprehensive digital security solutions for both businesses and consumers.

Point Wild is a global leader in online security, specializing in identity protection, privacy, and digital device security. With innovative and scalable solutions, the company serves over 25 million users worldwide, equipping them with cutting-edge tools to safeguard their digital lives.

"Partnering with Eyeon Group is an exciting step in expanding access to robust cybersecurity solutions," said Tom Serani, Chief Channel Officer at Point Wild. "Through Pango, our partner business, we enable companies to scale revenue with industry-leading, white-labeled cybersecurity solutions—helping them meet growing demand for digital protection."

Under this agreement, Eyeon Group will integrate Point Wild's Password Manager into its portfolio, making it available through its B2B and B2C sales channels. This partnership not only enhances Eyeon Group's product offerings but also aligns with its strategy to build a comprehensive cybersecurity marketplace.

"The collaboration with Point Wild is a key milestone in our vision of becoming a one-stop shop for cybersecurity solutions tailored to both individuals and businesses," said Fredrik Björklund, CEO of Eyeon Group AB. "By incorporating Point Wild's innovative Password Manager into our portfolio, we are reinforcing our commitment to delivering best-in-class security solutions to our customers."

This partnership marks a significant step forward in the cybersecurity space, ensuring that more businesses and consumers have access to the tools they need to stay secure in an increasingly digital world.

For further information, contact:

Fredrik Björklund, CEO, Eyeon Group AB (publ.)

Phone: +4670-892 35 92

E-mail: fredrik.bjorklund@eyeonid.com

Sydney Shapiro, Senior Communications Manager, Point Wild

Email: sydney.shapiro@pointwild.com

About EyeonGroup

Eyeon Group AB (publ) was founded in 2015 and is a SaaS provider that, through proprietary technology for collecting, analyzing and packaging data, develops and sells smart solutions that make life on the internet easier and safer for people, companies and organizations. The company provides business solutions within IT security, privacy protection services and Al-based data solutions. These are primarily aimed at the B2B market in Europe for industries such as e.g. banking, insurance, telecom and hosting.

About Point Wild

Point Wild is a global leader in cybersecurity, protecting individuals and businesses from the ever-evolving threats of the digital world. Powered by a unified product platform and more than 20 years of expertise, our industry-leading brands deliver best-in-class security solutions-including device protection, online privacy and identity theft prevention-to move than 25 million users worldwide. To learn more, visit www.pointwild.com.